Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios / Notebooks

A5 standard softcover notebook

SKU: TP1P774.442
Categorie: Office accessories
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1996)

This FSC® softcover notebook features an FSC-certified paper cover. 46 sheets/92 pages
of cream, FSC®-certified lined paper.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle
Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr
Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions

Outer Carton Weight Net KG

Outer Carton Weight Gross KG

All Print Codes
Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

XD Collection
Black

21

13,8
21x13,8x0,5cm
119,4

120

80

40

5

80 x 40 mm

Pad print

item front down
black

#3D332B

0,5

21

14

0,5
21x14x0,5cm
Current

Paper

CHN

true

136,2

34,5

24,2

40

34,5 x 24,2 x40 cm
16,5

17,3

CO2 Engraving 3, Pad Print, Screen Transfer OS
Pad Print

true



